
Judge's Signatures

Harvest  Qualifier 2015
Meet Results
Nov 14-15, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/16/2015 6:58 PM

Women / XG / 11 years
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Newland425
TCGA

8.550 9.300 8.8009.200 35.850
8 1 1 5 1 

1 

Anna Ross469
Mid-County

8.300 8.700 8.9008.800 34.700
10T 7 2 2T 2 

2 

Sophie Ayres455
Mid-County

8.850 8.800 8.4008.200 34.250
2 5T 6 12 3 

3 

Kaylie Lineback438
TCGA

8.750 8.350 9.0508.000 34.150
4T 10 9 1 4 

4 

Galina Knysh277
Oly Ellisville

8.300 8.900 8.4508.400 34.050
11T 3T 4 11 5 

5 

Emily Haney163
Flipside

9.250 8.300 8.1008.300 33.950
1 11 5 14 6T

6T

Sydney Tolbert511
Oly Ellisville

8.700 7.700 8.9008.650 33.950
7 14T 3 3T 7T

7T

Julia Kelpe453
Oly Ellisville

8.750 8.600 8.7007.850 33.900
5T 8 10 6 8 

8 

Genevieve Moeller429
TCGA

8.800 9.050 8.5507.400 33.800
3 2 13 8 9 

9 

Marjorie Sheehan218
Ozark Mountain

8.500 8.000 8.6008.100 33.200
9 12 7T 7 10 

10 

Clarissa Bowers308
Oly Manchester

7.900 8.900 8.2008.100 33.100
13T 4T 8T 13 11 

11 

Kennadi McFadden165
Flipside

7.900 8.550 8.5007.500 32.450
14T 9 12 9T 12 

12 

Lily Wamholf474
Mid-County

8.000 7.800 8.5007.700 32.000
12 13 11 10T 13 

13 

Victoria Jaenke164
Flipside

8.750 7.700 7.9007.200 31.550
6T 15T 14 15 14 

14 

Isabella Whitener431
TCGA

0.000 8.800 8.9006.500 24.200
15 6T 15 4T 15 

15 
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